
 

 
 

Chilliwack Secondary School 
Student Fee Schedule for 2023-24 

 
 

Student Association Fee 
Provides support for student clubs, extracurricular activities, 
school wide activities, assemblies and special events.  

$20.00  

PAC Donation Voluntary donation to our parent council to assist with costs. $5.00 
Optional 

Yearbook 
 

Yearbooks must be paid in full prior to ordering cut off date. 
***Discounted rate for yearbook is $45.00 if paid prior to 
December 31 

$55.00 

Optional 

General Fees for Grades 9,10 and 11 $80.00  

 
Graduation 

 
Commencement Fee covers facility rental, décor, custom 
diplomas,5 x 7 Grad photo, memento gown, cap tassel and 4 
commencement tickets. 
***There will be an additional cost for extra tickets and will be 
made available on a first come first serve basis. 
Optional graduation events: Grad cruise, Banquet & Dance, 
Dry Grad, Other- will be added throughout the year. 

 

 
$100.00 

 

General Fees for Grade 12 $180.00  

    

Advanced Placement 
Exams 

Students receive full course credit without the optional exam; 
financial assistance available upon application. 

$150.00 Optional 

 
Athletic Fee 

 
This cost subsidizes bussing, athletic association registrations, 
uniforms, equipment, league play and referees.  
*** Out of town tournament costs or special trips are not 
included and additional fees may be required. 

Total fee for first sport 
Total fee for any additional sports 

 

 
 
 
 
$125.00 
$75.00 

 
 
 
 
 
Per sport 

Field Trips 
Fees may only be collected for field trips and special events 
that are not optional and not part of the instruction or 
assessment of a student’s educational program. 

Varied  

Fine Arts Art sketchbooks or special projects. Varied Optional 

Foodsafe Foodsafe certificate. $25.00  

PE Bowling Covers the cost of bowling lanes and rentals. $25.00 Optional 

Trades and Technology Metalwork and Woodwork additional project costs. Varied Optional 

Workbooks 
Workbooks will be supplied by the school. Students may 
purchase their own copy depending on course. Prices will vary. 

Varied Optional 

 
Students can pay online by registering at: 
https://www.studentquickpay.com/sd33/ 

 

 

https://www.studentquickpay.com/sd33/

